
 
389

16
980mm 

 
10

3 8
26

4m
m

 

 
305

8
778mm 

 
85

1 16
21

60
m

m
 

 
64

15
16

16
50

m
m

 

53
16

132mm

77
8

200mm

 
913

16
25

0m
m

 

 
20

5 16
51

6m
m

 

 
10

3 16
25

8m
m

 

 
195

16
490mm 

 
2

51mm 

7565H Tunnel
Protection Net

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

55 7565HTU25 BASE 7565H 1
56 7565HTU22 TOP 1
3 7565HTU03 7565HTU Side 2
4 7565HTU09 GRILL 1
5 756509 Top rail 2

6 756510 BOTTOM RAIL 6
9  Rivnut M6 Rivnut M6 91

10 AA27 flach Blast valve lower 2
15 Nit-4x10 112
16 L=16 SCREW M6 DIN 965 6
17 T=2 INSERT M6 14

18 200 RS-LS Ceramic 
glass 200 RS/LS Ceramic glass 2

19 7565HTU04 Roof 7565HTU 1
20 7565HTU06  internal side 2
57 7565HTU26 Side Exp Valve For 7565H TU 2

58 7565HTU27 Exp Valve Cover Base For 7565H 
TU 2

23 7565HTU10 support  sides 4
25 7565HTU11 Frame part 1 4

26 7565HTU13 Frame PART side 4
27 Magnet leg M6 12

59 7565DGN04 Base for additional bracket 
DG/Pnet 4

35 7565TU09 TUחיבור חיזוק בין מסגרת לתנור  6
37 7565HN02 vertical profile for 7565H 4

60 7565N11 horizontal profile for screen 
7565FR/TU 2

41 L-1700 8
42 MESH MESH 2

43 B45D Double burner 45 1

61 7565HTU24 Resident burner and explosion 
valve for 7565H 1

46 M11 Pilot cover 1
47 L=186 Leg 4
48 AA50 Chmney 130 1
62 AA510 Chimney Ring 200 USA 1
63 AA20 Strengthens ring 130 1
51 AFN03 zir for Protection Net front 2
52 AA25 Angle wall connection 2
64 756537 Front profile for 7565 Fr/Tu 2
54 AFDG02 F/TU DG חיזוק חיבור למסגרת בתנורי 2

65 7565HTU28 Inner Cover Exp Valve For 7565H 
TU 2

66 7565HTU29 Side Exp Valve Fixer For 7565H TU 2
67 L=60 SCREW M6 DIN 933 4
68 קפיץ לשסתום פיצוץ 4
69 GSAA20 Gasket for Collar 200mm 1
70 AAPE01 Plain to parts electronics DG 1
71 Gas Valve b 1
72 Receiver a 1

73 Variable speed air 
bellows 1

74 wifi 1
75 DGEBB001 BOX BASE 1
76 CLS-M3-1-N Self Clinching Nut 4

77 DGEBC003 DOUBLE GLASS SAFETY BOX 
COVER 1

78 DG safety circuit RELAY BOARD 1
79 M138 SPACER  TH-15 4
80 M139 NUT S-3M 4
81 M140 SCREW SF-306 4
82 orbit Cable clamp 3
83 L=20 M4-DIN7985 1
84 M3-shakua DIN965 SCREW M3 DIN 965 4

85 Hi Voltage Box-
Small 1

86 IN4405 IN Gaz valve holder  1
87 7565HEI001 7565H Heat cover 2
88 ASFEI001 Second Heat Cover 2
89 ASFEI004 2 inch spacer 4
90 AF25-B Lamp cable blank cover 1
91 AAZC004 Nailing Tab 12

05/11/2025


	PNET
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


